:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7602288

Oct 23, 2023 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 237,571 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 74523 - 0.016905479 ETH®
29.84 USD

2 74558 - 0.016963658 ETH®
29.94 USD

3 74561 - 0.058420866 ETH®
103.13 USD

4 74567 - 0.016954190 ETH®
29.93 USD

S 74570 - 0.016909043 ETH®
29.85 USD

6 74894 - 0.016972003 ETH®
29.96 USD

7 74984 - 0.016760862 ETH®
29.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7602288
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/237571
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74523
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74558
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74561
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74567
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74570
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74894
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/74984

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

75067

75068

75069

Validator Id

572466

Amount

0.016849471
29.74 USD

0.016697107
29.47 USD

0.016967775
29.95 USD

0.016977225
29.97 USD

0.016974112
29.96 USD

0.016954107
29.93 USD

0.016966590
29.95 USD

0.058353918
103.02 USD

0.016954192
29.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.041159251

72.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75004
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75014
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75055
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75067
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75068
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75069
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75070
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75071
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/75075
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/572466

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



