

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 01:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7602288

DATE & TIME Oct 23, 2023 · 09:00 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>237,571</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	74523	- 0.016905479 ETH � 29.84 USD
2	74558	- 0.016963658 ETH � 29.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>74561</u>	- 0.058420866 ETH � 103.13 USD
<u>4</u>	74567	- 0.016954190 ETH � 29.93 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>74570</u>	- 0.016909043 ETH � 29.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>74894</u>	- 0.016972003 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>74984</u>	- 0.016760862 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount
<u>8</u>	75004	- 0.016849471 ETH � 29.74 USD
9	<u>75014</u>	- 0.016697107 ETH � 29.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>75055</u>	- 0.016967775 ETH � 29.95 USD
<u>11</u>	75067	- 0.016977225 ETH � 29.97 USD
<u>12</u>	75068	- 0.016974112 ETH � 29.96 USD
<u>13</u>	75069	- 0.016954107 ETH � 29.93 USD
<u>14</u>	75070	- 0.016966590 ETH � 29.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>75071</u>	- 0.058353918 ETH � 103.02 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>75075</u>	- 0.016954192 ETH � 29.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>572466</u>	+ 0.041159251 ETH � 72.66 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.